
CHICKEN

Entrees

FRANCESE
WHITE WINE & LEMON SAUCE

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:
MILD OR MEDIUM 
BUFFALO
HICKORY BBQ
BANG BANG SWEET CHILI 
CITRUS CHIPOTLE BBQ
GARLIC PARMESAN
TERIYAKI

WINGS

GRILLED CUTLET
GARLIC, PAPTRIKA, SALT, & PEPPER

HERB ROASTED 
Chicken
DRUMS & THIGHS (10 PCS)
BONE-IN BREAST (5 PCS)

TERIYAKI
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, SLICED, 
& TOSSED IN TERIYAKI GLAZE

CHICKEN PARMESAN, 
francese, or 
marsala, 
MEATBALLS
APPROX 12 PC IN MARINARA SAUCE

SERVED WITH BLEU CHEESE OR RANCH 
DRESSING UPON REQUEST - $3.75 EA

BREADED CUTLET

HONEY MUSTARD
BREADED CUTLET, HONEY MUSTARD, 
BACON, & CHEDDAR CHEESE

MARSALA
MARSALA WINE & MUSHROOMS

PICCATA
CAPERS, ARTICHOKES, & LEMON SAUCE
MODENA
ARTICHOKES, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES,
BASIL, EVOO, & BALSAMIC

PARMESAN
BREADED CUTLET, BASIL TOMATO 
SAUCE, & MOZZARELLA CHEESE

CORDON BLEU
BREADED CUTLET, CREAM SAUCE, 
HAM, & SWISS CHEESE

$75

$75

$70

$75

$45
$55

BREADED $55

$60

NAKED $65

$65

$85

$75

$75

$85

$90

PULLED PORK
IN HICKORY BBQ SAUCE - FEEDS 20
ASK ABOUT ROLLS - $8.50/DOZEN

$70

BEEF MEATBALLS
APPROX 12 PC IN MARINARA SAUCE

$55

SAUSAGE + 
PEPPERS & ONIONS
CHOICE OF SWEET OR HOT ITALIAN 
SAUSAGE
TOSSED IN MARINARA SAUCE

$50

EMPANADAS
CHICKEN & CHEESE
BEEF & CHEESE
PULLED PORK & CHEESE

10 PIECE MINIMUM
$4.99 EA

KIELBASA & (GF)
SAUERKRAUT

$45

Entrees

ROAST BEEF
ROASTED EYE ROUND, COOKED MEDIUM-RARE, & SLICED + 
MUSHROOM & ONION GRAVY

$85

SEAFOOD CAKES
CRAB, SCALLOP, & SHRIMP, SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE & 
LEMON - 24 CT

$150

BONELESS PORK LOIN ROAST
ROSEMARY & GARLIC CRUSTED, SLICED + GRAVY

$75

SHORT RIBS
SLOW-COOKED IN RED WINE REDUCTION & DE-BONED

$165

4OZ SALMON
LEMON & DILL
SAUTEED WITH TOMATOES & GARLIC,  or garlic  
butter sauce  10-12 PIECES
6OZ PARMESAN & HERB CRUSTED COD
10-12 PIECES

SHRIMP SCAMPI
JUMBO SHRIMP, SAUTEED IN LEMON BUTTER SAUCE
TOSSED WITH PASTA 

$85

$95

$95
$65

TERIYAKI GINGER 
SHRIMP

+ OPTIONAL PINEAPPLE CHUNKS

$95

Full Service Catering Available
Delivery Available

CATERING

10:30am-6:00pm
10:00am-6:00pm
10:00am-6:30pm 
10:00am-5:00pm
10:00am-4:00pm 

Monday   
Tuesday-Wednesday 
Thursday-Friday 
Saturday   
Sunday  

Store Hours 
*Holiday Hours Subject to Change*

EVERYTHING IS MADE IN STORE BY OUR 
SEASONED KITCHEN STAFF 

WITH OVER 30 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

908.689.5033
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APPETIZER & SANDWICH PLATTERS

SANDWICH/WRAP 
platter
$10-$17 Per

$32/FT

$36/FT

$40/FT

Hoagies will be kept whole & unsliced for 
transport

sERVES 10-12

3' & 6' SUBMARINE ON FRESH 
BAKED SEMONLINA

PICK-UP OR DELIVERY AFTER 11AM 1 FT FEEDS 8-10 ADULTS

STORE-MADE TURKEY, ROAST BEEF, OR HAM + 
CHOICE OF CHEESE
-ITALIAN: HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, & PROVOLONE

BEEF MEATBALL WITH MOZZARELLA OR PROVOLONE 
& SAUCE
chicken cutlet sandwich-grilled or breaded
chicken parmasean, broccoli rabe & 
provelone or build your own

“SLOPPY JOE” CHOICE OF TURKEY, HAM, OR ROAST 
BEEF + SWISS CHEESE, CREAMY COLESLAW, & 
THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING

CHOICE OF:  MAYONNAISE, 
MUSTARDS, OIL &   vINEGAR, 
LETTUCE, TOMATO, & ONION 
ON SANDWICH OR ON SIDE

$90ANTIPASTO CAPRESE
LAYERS OF FRESH MOZZARELLA, FRESH TOMATOES, ROASTED 
PEPPERS, FRESH BASIL, EVOO, & BALSAMIC GLAZE

ANTIPASTO DELLA CASA
PROSCIUTTO, SOPRESSATA, SALAMI, FRESH MOZZARELLA, MARINATED ARTICHOKE 
HEARTS, ROASTED PEPPERS, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, MIXED OLIVES, AGED 
PROVOLONE, & ASIAGO CHEESE

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
55-60 JUMBO SHRIMP WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE & LEMONS

BEER CHEESE DIP + PRETZEL BITES
1 QUART DIP + PLATTER OF PRETZEL BITES

CHEESE PLATTER
ASSORTED IMPORTED & DOMESTIC CHEESE, + FRESH GRAPES

VEGETABLE PLATTER
CELERY, CARROTS, RADISHES, BELL PEPPERS, BROCCOLI, CUCUMBERS, & CHERRY 
TOMATOES + DIP CHOICE

COLD CUT PLATTER
CHOICE OF 3 MEATS & 2 CHEESES + 12 FRESH ROLLS & 2 CONDIMENTS
APPROXIMATELY 7 LBS

$99

$95

$80

$105

$175

$55

sERVES 8-10

*MAKE IT GF, ADD CHICKEN, 
SHRIMP, OR BACON FOR 
ADDITIONAL CHARGE 

gLUTEN FREE PASTA-$5/TRAY

gRILLED/bREADED CHICKEN 
CUTLET-$15/TRAY

gRILLED SHRIMP-$20/TRAY

BACON-$8/TRAY

$80VEGETABLE LASAGNA
WITH ALFREDO OR BACHEMEL SAUCE

$65tortellini alfredo

PENNE IN VODKA SAUCE $60

WILD RICE MEDLEY
POTATO PANCAKES $3.79 EA/12 PC

STEAMED BROCCOLI RABE & GARLIC $65

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $55
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS
WITH BACON & CARAMELIZED ONION

$55

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS
WITH SHALLOTS, CRANBERRIES, & WHITE WINE SAUCE

$55

BACON & ONION BAKED BEANS $55

GREEN BEANS ALMONDINE $65
ROSEMARY & GARLIC ROASTED POTATOES $45

$55

ROASTED MIXED VEGETABLES $45

WHITE CHEDDAR & POTATO PIEROGIES
WITH SAUTEED ONIONS

plain, bacon,  Cheddar, jalepeno cheddar

$45

STEAMED BROCCOLI + BUTTER OR GARLIC $40
ROASTED ASPARAGUS $60

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI
IN MUSHROOM CREAM SAUCE

$90

PASTA FLORENTINE
SHELL PASTA, SAUTEED SPINACH, GARLIC, WHITE ONION, & 
OLIVE OIL

$50

$65PENNE WITH SWEET ITALIAN 
SAUSAGE & BROCCOLI RABE

$65RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
$653 CHEESE MAC & CHEESE

$55SPINACH LASAGNA ROLL-UPS
$70BEEF & CHEESE LASAGNA

PASTA, VEGETABLES & SIDES
PASTA-1/2 TRAY 

vEGGIES & SIDES-1/2 TRAY

1/2 tRAY pRICING sERVES 12-15

1/2 tRAY pRICING sERVES 12-15
CLASSIC Salads

$50MARKET SALAD
CUCUMBERS, CHERRY TOMATOES, BOCCONCINI 
MOZZARELLA, & RED ONION + SPICES & OLIVE OIL

$60ORZO SALAD
ORZO PASTA, RAISINS, CHICK PEAS, & SHREDDED 
CARROTS + OLIVE OIL & WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR

$60CAPELINI ASIAGO
ANGEL HAIR/CAPELINI PASTA, AGED ASIAGO CHEESE, 
& CHERRY TOMATOES + SPICES & OLIVE OIL

$60TORTELLINI 
ANTIPASTA SALAD
TORTELLINI, SALAMI, HAM, PEPPERONI, PROVOLONE, 
MOZZARELLA, BELL PEPPERS, & RED ONION + OLIVE 
OIL & WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR

$60BROCCOLI SALAD
FRESH BROCCOLI, CHEDDAR CHEESE, 
BACON, & RED ONION IN CREAMY DRESSING

$65BUFFALO CHICKEN 
PASTA SALAD
PENNE PASTA, GRILLED CHICKEN, BLEU CHEESE 
CRUMBLES, & RED ONION TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE

$55GREEK PASTA
ROTINI PASTA, FETA CHEESE, KALAMATA 
OLIVES, BELL PEPPERS, & RED ONIONS

$60QUINOA SALAD
RED QUINOA, DRIED CRANBERRIES, 
WALNUTS, & PEAS + BALSAMIC DRESSING

$60TORTELLINI PESTO
CHEESE TORTELLINI, & ROASTED RED 
PEPPERS + PESTO SAUCE

$50
$85
$125

TOSSED SALAD
MIXED GREENS, CUCUMERS, TOMATOES, CARROTS, 
& RED ONION + CHOICE OF DRESSING
SMALL (12 ADULTS)
MEDIUM (25 ADULTS)
LARGE (40 ADULTS)

$60BACON RANCH 
PASTA SALAD
PENNE PASTA, PEAS, SHREDDED CARROTS, & BACON 
+ RANCH DRESSING

deb's pasta salad
BLT PASTA SALAD

$70 $50
$50

$75

$35

$35

$35

$55

$40

$65

$55

$85

$85

CILANTRO LIME 
SHRIMP

TARRAGON SHRIMP

CATERING COLD SALADS

CATERING TAXED AT 6.625% nJ 
SALES TAX MINIMUM ORDER 
QUANTITY-1/2 TRAY-ALL PRICES 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CHICKEN SALAD

W/ CRANBERRIES & 
WALNUTS

CREAMY COLESLAW

MACARONI SALAD

RED POTATO SALAD

LOADED BAKED POTATO

CUCUMBER RANCH

THREE BEAN SALAD

STREET CORN SALAD

salad

salad


